



10/24/2017

City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Summary

Project Name: CROSSWALK ENHANCEMENTS THROUGHOUT SANTA ROSA
 Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA
 Bid Opening: 02/14/2017 2:00 PM

Contract No.: C01869
 Project No.: C01869
 Owner: City of Santa Rosa

Rank	Vendor Number	Business Name	Total Bid Amount	Percent Over Low Bid	Percent Over/Under Estimate
		Engineers Estimate	\$767,949.00		
1	TBD	PTM GENERAL ENGINEERING SERVICES	\$737,037.00	0.00%	4.03% UNDER ESTIMATE
2	V003768	W BRADLEY ELECTRIC	\$907,917.00	23.18%	18.23% OVER ESTIMATE
3	V002076	GHILOTTI BROS, INC	\$1,353,131.00	83.59%	76.20% OVER ESTIMATE



City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Abstract

CROSSWALK ENHANCEMENTS THROUGHOUT SANTA ROSA
 Project Name: ENHANCEMENTS THROUGHOUT SANTA ROSA Contract No.: C01869
 Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA Project No.: C01869
 Bid Opening: 02/14/2017 2:00 PM Owner: City of Santa Rosa

Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Engineers Estimate		PTM GENERAL ENGINEERING SERVICES		WBRADLEY ELECTRIC		GHILOTTI BROS, INC	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$79,700.00	\$79,700.00	\$68,800.00	\$68,800.00	\$177,832.00	\$177,832.00
2	074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,593.80	\$3,593.80	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$40,480.00	\$40,480.00
3	150702 REMOVE EXISTING STRIPING & PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,841.60	\$8,841.60	\$12,400.00	\$12,400.00	\$12,368.00	\$12,368.00
4	9990.03832 INSTALL 2-INCH SIGN POLE	EA	133	\$200.00	\$26,600.00	\$210.00	\$27,930.00	\$176.00	\$23,408.00	\$175.00	\$23,275.00
5	152333 INSTALL STREET SIGN	EA	279	\$175.00	\$48,825.00	\$120.00	\$33,480.00	\$101.00	\$28,179.00	\$100.00	\$27,900.00
6	152333 RELOCATE STREET SIGN	EA	105	\$125.00	\$13,125.00	\$90.00	\$9,450.00	\$76.00	\$7,980.00	\$75.00	\$7,875.00
7	152333 REMOVE STREET SIGN	EA	18	\$50.00	\$900.00	\$48.00	\$864.00	\$42.00	\$756.00	\$40.00	\$720.00
8	731656 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	SF	348	\$50.00	\$17,400.00	\$26.40	\$9,187.20	\$25.00	\$8,700.00	\$106.00	\$36,888.00
9	9990.03833 12-INCH TRENCH DRAIN	LF	33	\$250.00	\$8,250.00	\$270.00	\$8,910.00	\$325.00	\$10,725.00	\$550.00	\$18,150.00
10	153215 CURB AND GUTTER	LF	515	\$75.00	\$38,625.00	\$66.00	\$33,990.00	\$95.00	\$48,925.00	\$215.00	\$110,725.00
11	9990.03834 6-INCH MEDIAN CURB	LF	120	\$45.00	\$5,400.00	\$42.00	\$5,040.00	\$51.00	\$6,120.00	\$276.00	\$33,120.00
12	9990.03835 8-INCH MEDIAN CURB	LF	225	\$55.00	\$12,375.00	\$46.80	\$10,530.00	\$61.00	\$13,725.00	\$298.00	\$67,050.00
13	153218 SIDEWALK	SF	4845	\$30.00	\$145,350.00	\$14.40	\$69,768.00	\$26.00	\$125,970.00	\$65.00	\$314,925.00
14	153210 ISLAND PAVING	SF	790	\$35.00	\$27,650.00	\$16.80	\$13,272.00	\$31.00	\$24,490.00	\$81.00	\$63,990.00
15	150780 VALLEY GUTTER	SF	415	\$45.00	\$18,675.00	\$16.80	\$6,972.00	\$23.00	\$9,545.00	\$116.00	\$48,140.00
16	9990.03836 THERMOPLASTIC CHANNELIZING LINE	LF	40	\$4.00	\$160.00	\$3.60	\$144.00	\$4.00	\$160.00	\$3.00	\$120.00
17	840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK	SF	3650	\$5.00	\$18,250.00	\$4.20	\$15,330.00	\$4.00	\$14,600.00	\$3.50	\$12,775.00
18	840519 THERMOPLASTIC YIELD LINE	SF	3160	\$5.00	\$15,800.00	\$4.80	\$15,168.00	\$4.00	\$12,640.00	\$4.00	\$12,640.00
19	840515 THERMOPLASTIC ARROW (CITY) - TYPE IV	EA	1	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
20	840515 THERMOPLASTIC WORDS: SLOW, PED, SCHOOL, XING	EA	7	\$85.00	\$595.00	\$106.80	\$747.60	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$89.00	\$623.00
21	597401 PAINTED "WHITE" CURB MARKING	LF	110	\$2.00	\$220.00	\$1.80	\$198.00	\$2.00	\$220.00	\$1.50	\$165.00

EA	26	\$4.00	\$104.00	\$6.00	\$156.00	\$5.00	\$130.00	\$5.00	\$130.00			
22	850102	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, NON-REFLECTIVE										
23	850102	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)										
24	850102	TYPE Q MARKER										
25	9990. 03239	RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING BEACON (RRFB)										
			EA	26	\$4.00	\$104.00	\$6.00	\$156.00	\$5.00	\$130.00	\$5.00	\$130.00
			EA	76	\$5.00	\$380.00	\$4.80	\$364.80	\$5.00	\$380.00	\$4.00	\$304.00
			EA	4	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$51.00	\$204.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
			EA	36	\$7,100.00	\$255,600.00	\$7,400.00	\$266,400.00	\$9,300.00	\$334,800.00	\$6,845.00	\$246,420.00
		Project: C01869 - CROSSWALK ENHANCEMENTS THROUGHOUT SANTA ROSA										
			Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
	26	9990. 03837	EA	26	\$1,800.00	\$46,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$93,600.00	\$5,050.00	\$131,300.00	\$3,010.00	\$78,260.00
	27	9990. 03241	EA	3	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,100.00	\$12,300.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,950.00	\$5,850.00
	28	9990. 03243	EA	3	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$2,400.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,180.00	\$3,540.00
	29	869035	EA	6	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$600.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,436.00	\$8,616.00
		Totals for Project C01869				\$767,949.00		\$737,037.00		\$907,917.00		\$1,353,131.00
		% of Estimate for Project C01869						-4.03%		18.23%		76.20%

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

Certified By: _____ License No. _____
 Date: _____